Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 5.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHE07/RHE08
Multifunction Coriolis Mass
Flow Transmitter Series
Features

		  AT	 ATEX approval Ex II(1) G [Ex ia Ga] IIC (transmitter in safe area)
		  CS	 CSA Class 1, Div 1, Gr. BCD (transmitter in ordinary location)
RHE07 Part Number Code
RHE07
Part Number Description
ARHE07-A Eurocard screw terminal aadapter (required for new installations)
ARHE07-PC RHECom ASCII communicator software incl. 9 pin D-type to 25 pin D-type serial cable for RS 232 interface option
(for RS 422/485 option an additional 3rd party 25pin to 9 pin adapter will be required)
ARHE-C1 Standard blue PVC sheathed transmitter-sensor interconnecting cable recommended for cable length < 100
meters (< 30 meters for RHM 30 and bigger sensors)
ARHE-C3 High performance blue PVC sheathed steel armoured transmitter-sensor interconnecting cable recommended for
cable length > 100 meters. Max. 300m (max. 100m for RHM 30 and bigger sensors)
RHE07 Accessories
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 5.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHE08 Field Mount Transmitter / Dimensions
Supply Voltage
A1	 230 VAC
A2	 115 VAC
D1	 24VDC
	 Communications Interface
	 NN	 No communications interface
	 I0	 RS485 (9 pin female D-type socket)
	 I1	 RS422 (9 pin female D-type socket)
	 I2	 RS232 (25 pin female D-type socket)
	 HH	 HART
		  Hazardous Area Approval
		  N	 None
		  2	 ATEX rating: Ex II 3 G Ex nA IIC T4 Gc (transmitter in Zone 2)
		  AT	 ATEX approval Ex II(1) G [Ex ia Ga] IIC (transmitter in safe area)
		  CS	 CSA Class 1, Div 1, Gr. BCD (transmitter in ordinary location)
RHE08 Part Number Code
RHE08
Part Number Description
ARHE08-PC RHECom ASCII communicator software incl. 9 pin D-type to 25 pin D-type serial cable for RS 232 interface option
(for RS 422/485 option an additional 3rd party 25pin to 9 pin adapter will be required)
ARHE-C1 Standard blue PVC sheathed transmitter-sensor interconnecting cable recommended for cable length < 100
meters (< 30 meters for RHM 30 and bigger sensors)
ARHE-C3 High performance blue PVC sheathed steel armoured transmitter-sensor interconnecting cable recommended for
cable length > 100 meters. Max. 300m (max. 100m for RHM 30 and bigger sensors)
Cable Entry Options – (Std. is M25 x 1.5mm)
ORHE-E1 ½" NPT cable entry option
ORHE-E2 M20 x 1.5 cable entry option
ORHE-E3 ¾" NPT cable entry option
RHE08 Accessories
The RHE08 transmitter is designed for field mounting. With a weatherproof exterior, the RHE08 can be
wall or panel-front mounted. The UV resistant display window will not crack, craze or cloud over time.
Externally mounted buttons provide convenient operator access to all process variables and setup
information. Cable entries are adaptable for flex, armoured cable or conduit and all terminations are
accessible through a separate cover plate.
The RHE08 transmitter can be used with an RHM sensor in a hazardous area (RHE08 in safe area or in
Zone 2). CSA certified versions of the RHE08 can be mounted in a Class 1, Div 2 area.
Specifications and features subject to change
Version no.: 5.10 10.Feb.2016
T H E  C O R I O L I S  E X P E R T S
C o n t a c t  u s :  w w w . r h e o n i k . c o m
RHE07c Dual Pulse Output Version / Dimensions
The RHE07c is a modified version of the RHE07 that provides a second pulse output 90 degrees out of
phase with the standard output and the facility to physically lock and apply a seal to the unit so that the
configuration of the instrument cannot be tampered with.
The RHE07c transmitter can be used with an RHM sensor in a hazardous area (RHE07c in safe area).
Supply Voltage
D1	 24VDC
	 Communications Interface
	 NN	 No communications interface
	 I2	 RS232 (25 pin female D-type socket)